Pomposa 500 - Finale (DdS)

18/09/2021 - 10:28

Cla Kart  Pilota Giri Distacco Interv. km/h Migliore giro  Pit stop
1 9 MORGAN RACING 291 74.62 1:11.048 6
2 51 PARMAKIT 51 288 3 Giri 3 Giri 73.84 1:12.908 7
3 8 W1R HOTWEHEELS 274 17 Giri 14 Giri 70.44 1:12.643 9
4 40 VEZZOLA RACING 270 21 Giri 4 Giri 69.40 1:15.269 8
5 90 GARAGE CROTTI 267 24 Giri 3 Giri 68.60 1:15.826 9
6 10 W1R | COMPARI 255 36 Giri 12 Giri 65.44 1:16.125 12
7 4 W1R VOLSCI VELLETRI 254 37 Giri 1 Giro 65.12 1:16.650 6
8 13 VESPA BOOM 170 121 Giri 84 Giri 60.33 1:15.554
Migliore giro : MORGAN RACING - 1:11.048 (81.07 km/h)
Pomposa 500 - Finale (Proto) 18/09/2021 - 10:28
Cla Kart Pilota Giri Distacco Interv. km/h Migliore giro  Pit stop Pena
1 44 FALC RACING 313 80.47 1:05.361 9
2 14 PARMAKIT 14 308 5 Giri 5 Giri 79.13 1:05.902 8
3 5 TEAM POLINI 307 6 Giri 1 Giro 78.89 1:06.461 6
4 56 BOX PERFORMANCE 294 19 Giri 13 Giri 75.56 1:07.952 7
5 39 FSR TEAM 274 39 Giri 20 Giri 70.25 1:07.124 12 1G.
6 12 TV SCOOTER GARAGE 273 40 Giri 1 Giro 70.05 1:12.112 7
7 79 CASA PERFORMANCE 247 66 Giri 26 Giri 80.41 1:04.055 7
8 81 BRUTTE PIEGHE 164 149 Giri 83 Giri 42.00 1:10.632 4
Migliore giro : CASA PERFORMANCE - 1:04.055 (89.92 km/h)
Pomposa 500 - Finale (SS) 18/09/2021 - 10:28
Cla Kart Pilota Giri Distacco Interv. km/h Migliore giro  Pit stop
1 22 PINASCO LARGE 300 76.93 1:09.284 6
2 21 PINASCO SMALL 290 10 Giri 10 Giri 74.37 1:06.094 5
3 20 PARMAKIT 20 268 32 Giri 22 Giri 68.74 1:10.913 6
4 25 CAMPARI RACER 223 77 Giri 45 Giri 57.15 1:07.472 9
® 7 CMR 177 123 Giri 46 Giri 54.49 1:11.983 9
Migliore giro : PINASCO SMALL - 1:06.094 (87.15 km/h)
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